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Friday, March 15 End of Quarter 3 KEY

April 1-5 NO SCHOOL- Spring Break Assessment (in-person unless otherwise noted)

Tuesday, April 9 Day 1: 3-5th Grade In-Person CMAS Testing -- All Day No School

Thursday, April 11 Day 1: 6-8th Grade In-Person CMAS Testing- All Day School Ceremonies

Friday, April 12 Day 2: 3-5th Grade In-Person CMAS Testing -- All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences

Tuesday, April 16 Day 2: 6-8th Grade In-Person CMAS Testing- All Day End of a Quarter- Submit work!

Wednesday, April 17

PSAT 9 and 10 
MAP Testing Grades 6-8 (Virtual)

Elementary Inservice Day
No Peer Engagement Extended Break

Thursday, April 18
SAT 11

5th & 8th Grade SCI
MAP Testing Grade 9 (Virtual)

Monday, April 22
11th Grade SCI
P/SAT Make-Up

Wednesday, May 1
Elementary In-Person Assessment Day (Grades 3-5)

Secondary Virtual Peer Engagement

Monday, May 6 NO SCHOOL- Staff Workday

Friday, May 10 Senior's Last Day

Tuesday, May 21 5th and 8th Grade Continuation

Thursday, May 23
Senior Graduation

4pm at Macky Auditorium

Monday, May 27 NO SCHOOL- Memorial Day

Thursday, May 30
End of Year Celebration

Last Day of School / End of Quarter 4


